Name/brandofthe machine Model of the machine [The type of operationof the machine (Codeof the machine INumber of the axis: [Dimensions |

Enshu

RECKERMANN

SCHAUBLIN

DECKEL MAHO

MAZAK

Deckel Maho

Cincinnati

Taizhou Terui

Taizhou Terui

Pishro

Koolak Machine

s400

$400

Delta 1300

60-CNC

MC 800 H

mazatech v414

DMC 60H

vMc1250C

DK7745F

DK7745F

MEGERDICHIAN

vertical machining center

vertical machining center

universal cnc Milling Machine

Vertical Machining Centre

Horizontal Machining Center

Vertical Machining Centre

Horizontal Machining Center

Vertical Machining Centre

CNC EDM WireCut

CNC EDM WireCut

drill machine

bandsaw

Mm-01

M-02

M-03

M-05

M-06

M-07

Mm-08

650*450*460

650*450*460

1500*400*450

600*540*540

800*600*600

760*460*500

600*560*560

1250*500*500

700*450

700*450

31.5*120

400*400

Image of the machine:

[Locationofthe machine

Hall 1

Hall 1

Hall 1

Hall 1

Hall 1

Hall 1

Hall 1

Hall 1

Hall 1

Hall 1



BRIDGEPORT ROMI

BAHMULLER

MONFORTS

Okuma

Okuma

Hwacheon

KJR-16

POWER PATH 15

rme200f

RNC4

Lc1o

Lc1o

Lc1o

Hi-Eco 35

CNC LATHE-swiss type

CNC LATHE

outside diameter circular grinding machine

CNC LATHE

CNC LATHE

CNC LATHE

CNC LATHE

CNC LATHE

G-01

L-06

L-02

L-01

L-03

L-o07

130*16

600*400

L300*D150

600*420

150*200

150*200

150*200

1200*420

Hall 2

Hall 2

Hall 2

Hall 3

Hall 3

Hall 3

Hall 3

Hall 3



